

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.14896 and 15433 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>VN,J</u> Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. <i>MDP</i> <u>VN,J</u>	